CITY OF WHITEFISH: PROJECT FEE SCHEDULE
Effective October 18, 2021

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW

Residential (duplex and triplex)

Residential (four or more units)

Commercial, Industrial, Office (< 2,500 gross sq. ft.)
Commercial, Industrial, Office (2,500 s.f. or greater)
Churches and Public Buildings

Accessory Buildings (600 s.f. or less)

Minor Fagade Changes

Paint Color Change

Amended ARC permit — Major

Amended ARC permit — Minor

Appeal of ARC decision to Council

Architectural Review Pre-Application

$330
$990 + $200/add. Structure
$990
$1,650
$990
$250
$200

$75

$100

No charge
$490

No charge

Effective: February 1, 2016



